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L City of Portlend doning

in iay with the permission of ilhe ¥ortiand city ccuncil,
i David Fcgg plan to open an antique shop, in the nane
‘ of Pogg's Antiques. Featuring everything fron vases to
furaiture, in ziliticn to -=one jecoratéve poiiadl plants.
the leral a2idress of this proposél shoDd is 237 Con ress Si.
Firsti floor consisis of 43? square feet, tvwo e«terior lcors,
three windows, smoke alarm, fire extincuisher, and helf bath.
d

ihe building is owned by .nthony S. Fusco of Fortl=n

Formally the building housed = laundromat for three yeors : ' .
arl for the last five yenrs has been vacant ani used for L )

) ’ the cwners storape.
ihis will not be & seconi-hanl junk shop-- it will house
disirable, valuszble zantigues, ani horefully m=y in some

emz1l way improve the neirshborhool.
Sincerely yours,

o S David i. FOFE

CL ‘ 7 15 niwvards Street

e o o Fortland, ifaine 74172
o : 774-2536
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ‘ EBMH‘ ISSUED ,

1.9.C.A. USE GROL'P e
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION e 00638 APR 28 jgp2

o

_ZONING LOCATION ......./2%. 7270 .. PORTLAND, MAINE . oy 97, 1952

To the CRIEF OF BLILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES. PGRTLAND, MAINE - ﬁ’f’b‘f‘?ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁﬂ“
The undvrsigned hercby applies for a permit to ercet, alter, repair. demolizsh, movear i/i.-l_all the fullusing building, structure,
equipment or change tise in accardance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portlund B.O.C..4. Buil-tns Cude and Zening
Ordinunce of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, i any, submitted herexith, and the follewing specifications:
LOCATION .....239.Congress- Street....... S FIGOL Lt Fue Diarice #1 00, 7200
I. Owner's pame and address ..... Anthonty. S. .Fusco.= f':') Fdwards.St......... Telepiane.. 77472596
2. Lessee name and address |, David Fogg =15 JEdwards St. |, . 274n1482....... Telephone .. same ...
3. Contractor’s name and address .ooveiinieraracenaas .N Telephoite cieesnvennecas
R P P PR ienerasassaensr NO Of zheets L.l
Proposed use of bUIlding ..ppyng) o - amtiques s e st No. families ..........
Lust US€ «nne } aumGr oAl - e vorrer e a st e e na e No. tamilies c.couvunnn
Material crrnnnenee. No.stories o.o.. o Heat cooonveaa Styleofroof oo ieneens Roofing ...ooovnneennens.
Other bUildings 0N SAIME 01 4. eauuranuuirrsernr taetsseninnnnosssotoreetsstsesearatsrasstoaassioruserassseetas
Estimated contractural cost S. ... ..ot Appeal Fees S....

FIELD INSPECTOR M1 (tiiiiiiiinnnscesnncssnnns Base Fee
@ 7753451 Late Fee

TOTAL S. ...25.0G..--

csaenpaas e

TN [

Change of use from laundrumat to retail of
antiques, no alterations or structural changes. Stamp of Special Conditions

Sned permit to # 2

NOTE 70 APPLICANT: Separate permus are required by the ins:allers and subcontractors of heating, plumbng, electrical
and :acchanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

I £ , e bang involved in this work? .............. Isany electrical work involved inthisvork? (.........l.

- an te be made to public sewer? ............. If not, what is proposed for sewage? ..ol

Jo~ wep. toahonotice beensemt? Lo.a..iieeeeeieae... Formnotice sent? c.oo.iiiiiiiiiaiiiiiienn
i .ght wverage grade to top of p'.zu: eeeessnecesssessn. Height average grade to highest pointof roof ......c.eiinee.
Sizc.f':.)m............depxh............;\'o.slories...‘....solidurﬁlicd!and‘.’...........r:anhormck‘.‘...........
Nih’.crialofi‘oundatxon......................,Thickness,wp........bouom........cellar.......................
".indofmof........................Riseperfool.‘.........,.....Roofcovering................................
I\'o.ofchimneys....,.,..........,Ma!crialofchimncys.......oflining..........Kmdofhcal..........!'ucl.......
Frz!mingLumbcr-—Kind.............Drcsscdorfullsilc?.............Comcrposls.‘...........Sills..,...........
"Si/tGirdcr................Columnsundcrgirders................Sicc.........‘....\‘l:u.onccmcrs..............

Studs (outside walls and carrying pertitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: ISLMOOF vevervennee se 3200 vorvnernennen 30 tivivianenie,mo0f Lol
Qn centers: ISURIOOE vvevnnnnnenare v 20 ceriviieeease J3rd cvnieananan,m0f iiiiiii.,
- Maximum span: 18 f100F vevennnnnneee 20 cvnvnennnenea3rd oiiuennvee,roof oL
" If one story buildinnghmasorir)'walls.(hicknessvofwulls‘.’ DD PURURPIR 1-T711,1 ¥ SIS

oL . IF A GALIAGE

_No. cars now accommoda!cd onsame 19} v..... 10 beaccommodated .. ... number commercial carsto beaccommodated . ... ..
Will automobile repairing bs done other than minor repairs 10 cars hab:tually stored in the proposed huilding? ..........
APPROVALS BY: - ' DATE - - MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—~PLAN EX/'-HI\?I veees Will work require disturbing of any trec ona publicstreet?. .. ..
roNG: (O 1% GO I T D

BUIL.DING CODE: .. W aen Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fire Depls cvvvivervnensediiiinsssieiorerensoecesa. 1O SCE that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto
Heulth Dept.: beeeenetnee e are observed? .........

OIBEIS: ovannrencnsosrserssosanssansotsssoscrvennes ' /
) ‘ Signature of Applicant L ﬂ#%/’ .o ... Phone # ...garp@-creeven

Type Name of above D(Wid}:’ogg U ¥ u ZQthl 40

IR 8 T R

and ADIESS v envverenrnrinnineeesnaennnen

F:izms tiCTOA'S coPY APPLICANT'S COPY  OFFICE FILE COPY
F ‘,,7

/(/
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BU'LDING INSPECTION

COMPLLAINT

1

UOIILIC

INSPECTION COPY

cospLant o, £/~ 7 7 Date Received /¢ — 2§

matic'nmwgtrppt 25/ Use of Building si ngle family

Owner’s name and address Anthony Fusep - 235 Congress St —  Telephone.. ¥73=7634

Tenant’s name and address Telephone

Complainunt’s name and address___David Jirmer Telephone

Beseripion:  pujiding tilting

NOTES: /0=~ [-£) ~ 2YSHI Dt cereld e Preere St
L Pl ol «: enrnts e Potcs e ‘:-Z:‘; SR 2 Z‘} é‘éc:t‘(f’
tie Lol 2% f',/L, TS s il tny fere o S s £ Vi
74/ .:,»,,—_Z"‘ Ze v 7( e 1«,/% (‘L“ g Ae £ .z@/{-_v(é
e ,JA/C(/Z &«-);’ﬁa it b A AP a«éz Civi el vy (;Z(.)r.x._a. )
/’c*.cz_z._zj_z.zc// 22 os £t e ;/,, .«///’ (Z», o i Sy I P 4
/(‘4&/6:::3‘__, 7 é{?;c»r_}'/dn /'é’.e 2('/‘!4‘;»‘,;,‘ PP «r-"((';’" Az '
PP :‘fLC" A :t'l P AP ~‘»‘/(/z; g e £ en P é-n,.,?z" /f.«-
,é/,.,,(, w/ ey By e o s S Lo ey czam
_,/‘,AL. T :5_—-4/;“1“"( "‘r"‘ .‘.a/.cc‘ < ft;v_ﬁ e e b Ai&v-f’ !{—cltw & e
/1121,/, Feliye. ;/7 (ﬁfﬂaf ertlis /‘L/-»‘L Ceray, L2Gs gy o1 o T f P frey T,
Q_éécé / /f[::{j/a‘/bd /cv»rjfr frv—z/,.».‘bawtf" f*-“(’/*r..-: ¢ pen r z/.;z-”:?”]’ Lj
e | P <
_‘__,u___}/é_l__,_ L S 0/‘/“;/ oz (‘A‘*C//f;i;‘/' = 7 —“19/(/,/7(,;—,,/- )« (r'é

T, ,/,ial,.j.a/ LT 10-2,-57
7 -

\.) f:fﬁréf:, ("//’L,A“n’ L !:»r"’;"': £ ZZ{—/_E.;—/} A/),—~ 7(.?:'--—-:5 <z,
7 )/ 7




ANTHONY s. FUSCO
233 CoricgEss Staer, PorTrann, MAamvg 04101

Qcotover 21,

Dept, of\Building Inspe&tion
City of Fortland, Laine

Gentlemen:

Referénce’building located =t 239 Congress st.,

Plan 21<p.3¢, Flease be adviged,

ks frecarious, and it
hag looked this way for the last Tifty Years.

It ig_structually sound. -

dhen I purchased thin building in 1970. 1
installed a 5x5x24* wooden carryingrtimber,,
gix SxﬁzG“up—right Yooden beams ang three
heavy uty gteel Jacks.

" This was not ilecessary. It wag done as g

precaution ang o provide protection, againgt

E any infringement o the*adjacent»building.

o Sincerly, /Cg : ;2 ﬂ T
- iNeHORY Z FUSCO .




APPLICATIOM FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIGNS

Date 10-24 , 1978
Receipt and Permit number 513077

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portlund, Maine: :
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make elecrrical installations in accordance with the laws of

Muine, the Portland Electrical ingnce, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: . P18meeny -Es= "5t

OWNER'S NAME: _Anthony Fusco ADDRESS: same

OUTLETS: d
Receptacles Swiwches ... Plugmold ft. TOTAL _1-30 [, ~T...0
FIXTURES: (number of)

Incandescent Fiourescert (riot strip) TOTAL _____ ..c.ccvvvnavncens
Strip Flourescent _ R { T e

SERVICES: /
Overhead __%__ Und arground ___ Temporary __ TOTAL ampezes oc .
METERS: (number of) ___ 2 _ .cccoioncccnnnnnenses
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over.
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
0il or (ras (number of units)
Tlectric (number of rooms) [ AR
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
0il or Gas {by a main boiler)
0il or Gas (byseparateunits)
‘ectric  Under 20 kws Over 20 kws.
APPLIANCES: (numter of)
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops . Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors
Fans : Others (denote)
MISCELLANEOQOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels S AL LRt et
Transformers T R
Air Conditioners Central Unit
Separate Units (windows) _
Signs 20 sq. {t. and under
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential _
Comir.ercial
Heavy Duty Outlets. 220 Vclt (such as welders) 30 amps and under —
: over 30 amps

e nesasssimasesnensessassaraccosassonrs

erressescasaasessersancans

seassasssres Mesasasseesencacsssssenssssestn s nsl

NPT TR R E A R A

sasrseaas Meeomessssemcsaceansastsrsssasanaannaes

[ LR R R IR i

eeatsessesessssvansans

R T L R R L R R S

...-...............................-.-.....-..
..-..................-..-.-..........-.........-..

..........,.........;...................‘....

asssnrseocrrs

Circus, Fairs, ete.

Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire veennee
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators

aesssesannae v.......a.......-..........-.-.-.....---

-a....‘.-.-..-..‘.-----.-...-.o...-.-.-...-..
srsassesavre ........-.-..-..-......-.....-.......-..

-.o....-..-....-...-.....'...-...-.‘.-...o.......-..

’ INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b)

aee Wseeansareasresessssrre T aoren v sanLenal

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on 10-25 , 1978; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Bradlev Elec.
ADDRESS: Plummer Rd., Gorham, Me.
TEL.: 856-6301
MASTER I.ICENSE NO.: 1615 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

INSPECTOR'S COPY — ‘WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSFECTION

COMPLAINT

uoNT307]

INSPECTION COPY

COMPLAINT No.__;ﬁ,LLl_ Date Received. - March D 4,—1273

Location.. 239 Congress St. Use of Buitding Laundramat & Clegninc

Owner’s name and address Anthony Fuscc-19 Larch St. Telephone ——

Tenant's name and address i S Telephione oo

C.mplainant’s rame and address Mrs., John Hayden=-83 Craigie St.. Telephone

1) :scription: Building leaning agalns— brick house owned by the cémplainant at
241 Congress Street. ) ‘

e _,_M o
‘2 < 344 '*"'_f/ e L/éc- ahm L / ri . e lg
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“/c‘"*/r/’/efz*ﬁ'&/(z./'*‘r Sﬂ-bf/?f 7 2 & Hé‘(p L= &{
L ‘f;z'/-/l - 5/7(;/(94:/1;;4 £ 2 L
; Potar:Td PA(:—( = if /:‘-fL}(I % <
/ <
rs Efrf ) S e w2 LE <2f)’/;/ Vi
. / ’,/ T I
.'7/1.(f “\/ 3 ) /,/'-‘:r’[’) [’fi’: "c‘ ﬂ

<t

/o‘{///"/r S Z‘f Ao AZ/)M/)

L

3, 7”[#{/ //M CLEILPR n-%ﬁ'

’Zf}f’ irep L iFert 76"/.5,#//%5/;
F’(cﬁ’/:/zéf—;:‘;f ’ & [2/.'
A‘75‘—P' g /-'Me-o&c«d—a ¢
7 et l/zﬂ 2.

7£’/} Z/}/%ﬁ L'!;" 5" W /A 72'./lx =) }; #— ) 2d Z 2,
‘%ﬁﬁ’u Yo 2 Zgljﬁ d ﬁ Y 7.

RIVET 03331.3[93& 404 .LdlBD:& SIH.L;S!\VS )

‘A

'

7 Coty Mofl piflsn & ME.

h (¢ 7
//7%5(/' USC O

17 Aé?hcé S% /5’107[/3/761 A=,







Fr. Bugh Irving
Dept. of Building Inspection
City of #orylarnd, ‘aine

Dear np, Irving:

Reference your letier dated i"arer 27,
1973, concerning 2%9 Congress st, Tlease
be udviged, a.though thisg building ;ooks
Srecarious, iy is structurally gcund.

Wnen 1 purchased 3hig building two
Jears ago, 1 installed CArrying timbers
and wooden cellur posts, Tnis was not
necessary, it wus done 1o give e peace
of mind, )

AS a1 added Drecaution, ana go brovide
protection against any infringement to
the adjacent building, 1 will inf 1313
extra Cirrying timbers and stee} Jacks.

Very truly Yyours,

5 ( /’*)
ﬁ/l/, A T e

Anth S. Rusco




) ITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE o :
L MEMORANDUM /

PSR

TO: Earle S. Smith, Plan Examiner 1II, Building Inspecticn Dept. paTe: 5/27/70

) FROM: Charles A. Lane, Assistant Corporation Counsel

;  SUBJECT: Sign at the self-service laundromat (Melco Inc.)

R ’ 1'have written to Jacob Levinsky, the apparent owner of
B - the premises to which the sign in question is attached and
. ) . ~given him five days to repair the sign or remove it.

1o oy a1 2w s

Would you please reinsvect the premises at that time and
advise this office as to whether or not the sign has been either
repaired or removed.

©o ‘ Your file is being returned herewith.

‘
RO Y

Pl Charles A. Lane
Assistant Corporation Counsel

o amavrpay 4

- v f'{ ; - l,:ds
- :‘*k:~i". FEnclosure
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239 Congresslst.
May 11, 1970

Jacob Levinsky
63 Walcott Street

Dear Mr. Levingky:

A sign ovaer the public sidwwalk at the Melco Ine,
Self-sService Laundromat, which you are reported to own or
_control has broken plastic faces and pieccs are in danger
Tof falling to the sidéwalk below. It iz necessary that this
sign be removed or otherwise made safe,

If this sign has not been removed or repaired {(as per
Section 205.1 and 206.1.2 of the Portland Building Code) by
May 18, 1970 it will be necessary to refer it to the Corporation
Counsel of the City of Portland for whatever action he may deem
necessarye.
Very truly yours,
, ‘ Farle S. Smith - W

Plan Zxaminer II

£8s:m

57 270~ sl Agre. 2 ()




Sign- 239 Congress Street
June 4, 1963

Jacob Levinsky
63 Walcott Strest

Dear Mr. Levineky;

sldewalk at the Melco, Ine, » Self-Service
9 Congress Strdet, which you are reported to own or
wo broken plastic {a are in danger of
e sidewalk below,

It is necessary therafore, the remaining faces be removed
imdiate]y 80 as to alleviate darger to pedestrians pasaing beneath

We will inspect these premises again on the Lith of June to
see that above recommendations are carried nut,

Very truly yours,

Earle 3, Smith
Field Inspectoy
Buflding & Inspection Services
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i . ade P Em% t\gslgrade name on it. 7 BUSTH yEes FONR EH;‘V“} q[w; . f
- . bearsﬁn > Hetnd N )
; = APPL!CATION FOR PERMH' TO ERECT ! MAq 1 :” s
i % R Portland, Maine, : Mar ch 1”" 1960 - ‘3 f %
v ¥ ) To. the INSPECT OR OF BUILDIV(M, PORTLAND, ME. : H : T \
03 ' k. The underrzamd hercby applies for a:permit to erect the [oIIowmg described. szgn exteri g over a pubhc sxde- Lo
; »walk or stnet in accordance wzth the" Bmldmg Code of the, Crty‘of Porllrmd and the follo- -uhmtnons, . -
5 { Loc-mon 239 Cnnc,r:_ess St.~ R — ! . \Vnhm Fire Limi* . 5 ]
Owner of buxldmg to whxch sxgn is to be 1ttached Jacob Lev:msky 2278 Ce
: . N’lme :md .tddres. of owncr of s:gn Se]i‘-Ser vice Laundrv'. "39 Congre d
2 Contractors name :md addrcss - Umt@dhmﬂegnﬁlhsplay ,JZ Bim . Sbeiiaes e i
e v L ;
When docs comractors bond c:.pxre? . Dec. 31 1960 .
- Yoo = In{gtmatlon Cancemmg Bulldmg
No. stones .._,._.2.2_..._..- Malernl o[ wall to whlch elgn is to be attached ' . viood
b T e . Detatls of Sign and. Counectxons ) ; .
Buil dmg owners consent 'nd agreemem “filed wuh apphcauon L oyes.i —— S
; Vemcal dxmensxon after ercction 2" : Honzomal _u,A...__ léﬁ.w,“_.__m p
i) - lbs., Vhll thcre bc any hollow sp.lces’ I yes. — Any rigid ira‘me?~ Y-
V ’anp'leirop ——— No. advemsmo faces ..._m_z._-.‘~*__".. material pla‘stic —
Jo' rxgnd Lonnect.ons 2 - ) B— Are they fast.ened dxreu.ly to frame o 5n5 e 88 R
1'1one : Siie e ST S Locauon, top or; bottom R R s
g Y, ma[erml ..,Qﬂ‘ble L : e Size A6 i
- \Imxmum clear hexght above 51dewa1k or street : 10168 : : : i ¥
M'Nxmum’prqemon into su'eet L . ‘ ‘ m ﬁ / : Fee §. 2'00 - :
i TRl Stgna(me of cbntmctor&v__ 9"‘1»1 \ : — .
¢ - - ‘\ ' Lo . [ L
ll\SPECTlON COPY ‘ L ! / - : v R !
; . 7 e ' . : et S
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WRITTEW CONSEMT AKD ACREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE

JECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM

ERECTED PROJE
AT 230 gQaopgreass St IN PORTLAND, MAINE

s

/,

J' P T 4/&5« ,being the owner of the

in P( nlanu, Maine hereby gives
med by _Self Service Laundry

THE PREMISES

. A
‘i--://:(.—/ ;/{{ //I’f/

/259 Congress St.

premises at

consent to the erection of a certzin sign ow
projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in
application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit

to cover erection of said sign;

And/ in consideration ol the issuance of said permi.

A w‘
//\ /‘ 7t /{/»; ,owner of said pr
7/

for which it was erected or

emises, in event said sign

shall beccne

/
shall cease to serve the purpose
n shall fail to remove said sign

dangerous and in event the owner of said sig
in case the sign still serves the purpose for

or make it permanently safe i
rected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its

to completely rem

which it was e
ove said sign within ten

and his or its assigns,

SUCCessors,
in such

days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is 1

condition ana of order froa him to remove it.

In Witness whereofl the owner of sal

consent and agreemerﬁc. this _// 5; 4 da;r oi‘
V4 / ey

Q/ Y, 4 4 ("v‘ jA/A,Z
Z7,

remises has signed this
[i/?’,l s o€ ,1940,

\"é"( Lk
"’?’ " Owner; / 1

// Witness

S
e
sy
| AP RO




“3 o FiLL IN AND BIGN WITH INK .~

. M

R APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
. HEATING COOK|NG OR POWER EQUlPMENT

v

~___Portland, Mame,, ...... JANUATY.. lh, 969..‘

To er INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLALID, ME. : .
The' undarsxgned hereby applies for  permit to install the follown.g hcahng, cooking or ;owcr cqmpmcnt in accord-

ance. wﬂh ‘the Law: of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, end the following specifications: - - <
B & dwslling -
Location Use of Building.. Laundramat... \!o Stories 2 - N Bunldmg
118 Dartmouth St Existing ©
Name and address of owner of appliance ... 2000 Levinsky;. Y e .
Iy Installer’s name and address ... Ehilip . Lour: .81 .Vesper St. . . ... ’lelephone Ah:8.§'9.8.“

i i

i - e

General Descnptxon of Work
(lestport Hoyt #2). ... 7.

o {F HEATER, OR POWER BOILER- - oo

Location of appliance .. 15} flooT. ... .. Any burnable material in floor surface.or beneath? .., . Y88 . . o e .
If s0, how protected ? .. ke e e e s ; . Kind of fuel? . gas. ... oo e e e
annum distance to bumable m'ucnal from top of apphance or casing top of fumace ..... 1+' . 4 sn.de ‘back
From top of smoke pxpe ................ "..... From front of apphancei....h! ......... “From sides or back of apphance 2N 2!
Size of chimney flue Othcr connections to same flue " .o Tl e ;

.. Rated maximum demand per hour . 130,000

If gas fired, how vented?

Will sufficient fresh air be ;upph:d to the applnncc to insure proper and safe combustion? .yes . . . .o e o

e e . IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner .......cccoeee. [ Labelled by underwntcls laboratories? .

Will operator be always in attendance? ... .. . DOes 011 supply line feed from top or im?tém of tank?

T);pé of floor benvath DUMEr . . e oo+ e e T Sizeof vent PIpe . . et e e o e

Location of oil storage€ ™7 ..o e = ... Numberand capacity of tanks - e e eneens

Low-water shut off-.. o MAKE e s ettt et S NO. ot v s e e

. Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ..

. How niany tanks enclosed? ...

Tolal capacuy of any e\lstmg storagc tanks for fumace DUTBETS .ooiviiineeseens .

IF COOKING APPLIAN'CE

Location of appliance Any bumablc. material in floor surface or r héneath s

If 50, how protected ? 720l v e s s s ... Heightof Legsyifany™ 70 T5 e e e
° i
- Skirting at bottom of appliance? ... . ... ... .. ... Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? «......
Fr_dm front 0f.appliance ... . voers onn From sides and back .o woo .. . From top of smokepipe . - . . -

Size of chimney flue Other connccuons to .,ame flue

1s hood td be provided ? It so, how vented? ... . ... Forced or éi-zx\}'ii;v?'.....

1f gas ﬁred how vented? .. Ratcd maximum demand per hour = ..o 7~

’VIISCELLANEOUS EQU’IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION ~ °

Amount of fee enclosed? ...

.. ($2.00 for one heater, ctc 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc,, in same ,
building at same time.)

3 5
i

-,

7

/ "\———1&-— - !
T el Will there be in charge of the above work a_persc. . Ctent to

the .0 are

‘APPROVED: ’/ L//L & ‘V”f/

INSPE(..TION COPY

y
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Lo~ Inatallation o7 5 gas-fired clothes dryers for and by
Fhilip Louris in tha building of Jacob Llevinsky

Jan, 1, 1960
¥r. rhilip‘hons

8l Vesper:s 3
¥r, Jacob Levirsky
118 Dartmouth 3%

Centlemen:

Buildlng permit for the abtove installction is issuad to Hip, Lourie,
haiewlth, subject to the following:

The application indicates that the minimum clearance from the sides
of the sppliances to burnable material to be 12 inches. This is not
cnough to meast, the requirements, Upon talking with 4ip, lourie, we find
that only ane of the mithines is to be close to any burnable mterial,
and that 1s the end machine ageinst, the exterior frame sfthe wall of the
building which is covered on the inside with &ypsum wellboard, It appears
thet the gas flame of “he appliance is in g separate chamber st the top of
the dryer and that the 12 inches alerrance indicated is between this chambep
containing the gas buyners and the metsl encasement of the dryer., To meet
“le requirements, hr. lourds is to set thir one dryer so thet there will
v at leas?, l-inch bedw.en the top of the riechine where the £48 burners are 1
locsted znd the surfree of the &poun wallboard on the wood freme wall,
Thie will meet the requirements as to an insuluting shield,

!

i1t appears the!, ecach dryer is to be ventsd separately, using a Typs B
£a3 vent, through the sidewall of the building into e compsarativoly narrow
gpace between this building and the magonry btuilding ¢n the next lot, re-
ported to be owned by others, This perzit is issued without rrejudice to
any annoyances or purported nui

Very truly yours,

Warren Melonald
WHehim Acting Deputy Insptr, of Bldgs,

P, 8, The property is in a 3-2 Business Zons under the Zen¥ng Ordinance whers
use &8s an avtometic laurdry is allowed; btut where Sec, 9B of the ordinance
provides thut "fumes sball not be emdt*ed to an obnoxious or dangerous
dograe beyond lot boundries”, Should such a condition be found, issuance
of this wullding permit will be no defensa,




Jaraary 15, 1959

AP=-239 Congress Streot

Portland Gao Ligho Co.
5 Tomplo Streot cc Lot Fohe Xinner Co., INCe
Hr, ¥i1lian Shav 127 Main Streot

South Portisnd, HMaino

239 Congress St
Gentlomond
Vore informaticn 15 needod conicarning the venting arrangezents
on with the re-locabion of s gea~fired clothon
story of the

propozed in conn
dryor ond ingtallotion of snobhor cone in the Lirst
ebove named jocution, Venting of the existing dyyer, for
of which wo can Ping no pormit in our f£iles, doos neb
3 with Building Code req 6e Tho existing
ing 88 well s any nov vanting vill therofore nest +o be made to

oent: 13
noaply wlh Code roquiremsrte
om no the Cryers,

Tre voau pips whers locabes in the sgme IO
nay bo of ahioct mebal as eb prosent as 1long 28 it 49 kepb ab 1lensb
inshes bolow the collinge Howaver, vhesre pipe pasooe through
partition ond slcova and tnanco through cuboido wall, 8 type B

is roguirede Thio V! nadd £hrough the smll far eaough
t0 discharge w7 froa Information indicating oo
pliance with roquirencats mst be 1ohed boforo & pernidt cen be

4osuecd,
Yeory bruly yours,

Albert J. Scars
Inspector of Palldings

b
ST ST

s,




FILL IN AND SBIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FO

HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, Januaryl2,l959

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

“The undersigned I;ercby applies for @ permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Muine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location Use of Building...baundramab. ... No. Stories . 2. % lsti‘:‘ﬂ‘“g
Name and address of owner of appliance *:Jilliém..ﬁhaw,...239...Conglres.s.,st.. ..................... . .
Installer’s name and address ....E.tht.land..ﬁas...high.t»...QQ...i...’.Egmple. Sty e s oo weeeee Telephone . 28320 . e

('u s General Description of Work
se

To install . ‘z}as.-.-ifix:ed..clothes..dry.er..E,J...Per.ry..lviﬁg..&oxp..—Scrial..TR—ell;l—.-ralocateci existing ..
slo.tb.ea:.d,ry.er..Ho:';%:.':.’es.tpor.t..Mod.el-.—.‘iextial, G-bL5kdhcs e e

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance F rst, Floor Axy Lurnable material in floor surface or beneath?
1£ so, how protected? vmveniiine Kind of tuel? . e
Minimum distance to burnable material, frem top of appliance or ~asing top of furnace
From top of smokcﬂpipe . From front of appliance ... ver i' From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue Otker connections to same flue .. .
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour L BTU=. 60,000
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insurc proper and safe combustion? ... F@S.ccrareersner ! lZ0,000(used)

- - iF OIL BURNER
Natie and type of burner o vren e Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? ... o
will operator be always in attendance? ... - from top or bottom of tank? ... ..
Typerof”ﬂoor beneath burner v .. Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage ...... Numbe- and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ...

. Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace bummers

L IF CCOKING APPLIANCE/ /&L (

Location of appliance .... Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath >‘\
1 so, how protected? ... Height of Legs, if any v .
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appli~nce? ..i...
From front of appliance . From sides and bac}( et e ... From top of smokeyyﬁ:
Size of chimney flue ... Other connections to same flue

) Ts houd to be provided? . If so, how vented?

If g'as fired, how vented ? eenrener ‘

“ " MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
..... Tenp, 250, degreas ' ‘ ik
bottom of eppliance 2 from floor goes up.b

,..appliance. thout_ legs.(esisting.
on is 4!

s all cov

Amount of fee encloscd?%.‘... ..($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for cach additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent ¥
see that the State and City requiréments pertaining thereto
observed? ......¥. ‘ .

Portland Gas ﬁigh‘b Co

c1? ) MAINE PRINT'NG (-1 [ -
Signature of Installer b‘f/@"‘-’&

INSPECTION COFY
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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEAT*'3. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

N . . N . . -
PBortiapd, Aeine, . TN ey m et

T the INSPECTOR OF BUILIVINCS, FORTLAND 11AI8L
Tke um[ern*rm hereky applics jor e -‘wn..s to install the following ben! um. cooking or pover gidei in eceord-
ance with tie fuws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Porthind, ard the fullowing spec cifcations:

New-fruitding

.

Lecation 230 Jummtenz ~zzezi o Use of Bulding. . Lionl i o No Stories ey
Fxistin]

N ame and addiess f owner of applince it s - Bi, Sawe JaEm olrELT

Installes’s nome and address - 00 LaorEriol Lo, et s AT Tewphona ..

Gereral Description of Work

Toinstali . . il ol R et teomornaeaniaen alih Ll

IF HEATER, OR PO\\'ER BOILER
Location of apg lunee or source of heat = o R - .. Type of Roor beveath appliance ...
I wood, Bow ProteCted?e. o mme s - m = e s S m s mT Wind of fued o
Alinimum di<t e 10 ot G ~pmby tible material, from top of appliance or casiny top of fUrnaCe e oo e
From top of smoke pipe .o — __From frent of appliance e e e From sides or back of appliance .
Size of chinmey S o e e e Qther cennections to samee flee e

if gas fired, how vented? . . ..o - .. Rated maximum denzand per hour o e

1F OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner oo e Tl e e _Labeled Ly underwriter's laboratories?
7

\Vill operator be always in attendance?. _ ... .. Doescil kupi,l) line feed from top or bottwen of tan

Type of flocr beneath burner . . - —-SMENERT - e .

Locatica of oil storage .- Jnoanesnio ... Number and capacity of tanks
i two 273-zellon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? . . o oo o e
Will 2!l tanks be more than five feet frow any flame? . Jes . Howmany tagks noe prowled?

Total capacity of any eaisting storage tanks {or furnace burners asag

1F COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliani o Kind of fuel - ... . - . ....Typeof four beneath appliance ..
1f “ood OW PPOTECHEA? o s om0 ¢ oo o 8 e T e e
\hmmum distance to woeod or cembustible material from top of APPHANCE vt e e

From f.ont of appliance e e From sides and back o men — From tog of srmokepipe -

" Size of chimney fue ot Other connections to same tive . - . I

Is ho 4 to be provided? e _...If so, how vented? -

i gas fired, how vented? . Rated maxinium demand pes hout ..

MISCELLANEOU> EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

et n o e e AR ¢ Al A 88 i (o P e S R el

EEeepeprE R etk S o it o oo AN T T SRS A T - e

Amount of fee enclostd? 2,80 (5100 for ane heater, 1<, 50 cents additivnal for each additional beater, cte., in savue
building at same time.)

. APPROVED:,

+ —-
[lﬁ / - //’ O Q: A i Will there be in charge of the above s work a persen rompetert to

see that the State and City “perquirersents pertaining therets wre

INSPECTION COPY
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FILL In AND SIGN WITH INK PBRMIT
I

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR AN 12 1950
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT A

Cone CITY of PORTLAND

Pordlord, Moiwe, Jo_ iy wy wll
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FOKTLAND, MAINE
Tie undersignad kerely applics for @ pernsit ta install the Follroing kecling, cocking or poteer oguipniict in cosed-

PRl
ance with the Laws of Maive, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and e fldion ing specifications:

ISSUED

5
1

5 S e . - . .o p gn - . .. et Building
Location __ 23% Sor sopes ¢ - Use'of Building 1= 2 % ... _ No.Stories .. T

- - . rm g e ee ~ S Lk
Name and address of owner of applicnee 20 % w3 O, PR U e SV L

- Inzaller’s name and address owiopes o Iyonion 2 . wwovwe . Feliphone | 0

General Description of Work

5

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat. . _ozeewei Type of foor beneath anpance . IImOTILL

Ii wood, how protected?. ... ... . . “a o w e o Kiad of fue

Minimum distance to wocd or wmb‘qjsdblc material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 217
- L wLlud Eoousius o rd )
From top of smoke pipe. 171 7 Aron front of appliance _2v" > L' From sides or back of appliance

Size of chlt ey flue .10 G Cther connections to same Hue > ne_

Hyasfired howvented? . _ ... _ . -~ - Rated maximum demandd yer hour

IF ©OIL BURNER
Nameand typeof bucro. oo . __ ... . _ . Labelled Ly underwriter’s laborateries? |

\Will operator be always in attendance? . . _ _ Dues il supply Hne feed from top or botwen of tan’?

Type of floor bepeathburmer . . . . . ... . _

Location of oil storage _.. ee e =« = . o Number and capacity of tanks
If two 275-gallon tunks, will three-way valve be provided? . .

Will al: tanks be more than five feet from any tlame? . . . How many tanks fire proofei? |

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners . _

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance. ... ... Kindoffuel .. __ . . . Ty pe of floor Leneath appliance

If wood, how protected? __ o e ot s e e

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of anpliance ..

From front of appliance ... From sides and back ..o . ._ From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue . Other connections to same flue __ e et e

Is hood to be provided? . ___If 50, how vented? . _ __

If gas fired, how vented? e Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? _2.00 . (5%.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, ete., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED: (“ —
- (k /// (5 8 ,\ 773 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? __1@s.

INSPECTION COPY
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BI FORM 52
WALTTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT REIATING TO A CERTAIN SIGH PROPOSED TO BE
FRECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SITEWALX FROM TEE PREMISES

AT 239) Congress Street, 1IN PORTLAND, MAINE

Jacor Levinsky , being the owner of tke

Frecises =t _ 2364 Jongress Btreet in Portland, Masire hereby gives

corsent to the erection of a certatn gign owned by Rogg-~Grigwold Bigns

projectinrg over the public sidewelk froz satld prexnisee as descr’bed in

epplication to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maire for a rerxzit
to cover erection of sa!ld sign;

Ard {o consiaersation of the I{ssuesnce of sald permit

Jacoh Levinsky » Owrer of sald premises, in event saléd sign

shell cease to serve the purpose for which it vas erected or shall baccms.
dargerous and {n event ths owner of said sign shall feil to rexove said sign
or mcke {t perrenently sefe in case the aign still serves the purposs for
which it was erected, hc—;-eby egroes for hirself or itself, for his heirs, its
succeseors, and hie or 1ts aseigns, to completely remove satd sign within
ton deys of notice from said Inspector of Buildingo that said eign is in
such condition and of order from him to rezove it.

In Witnese whoroof the owner of said prenises has sigred this

censont end agreement thie Fourteenthday of July 19 47

it K Bt A

-~ \'«utmser ‘

.RECEIVED

UL 161947

{ DEPT_ OF ELD'
QTY oF PM&A{*NBSP.




L commssesae gy S0
§  APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT pPermie ALZAZ

X SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET duL 18

)

AR . , v Portland, Maine, T0I¥ 15, 1947 1¢

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, posTLAND, 'ME. ) . o - .
’ - The undersigrcd kereby applies for 2 permit to erect ihe fellowing described. sign extending orer a public side
walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of ths City of Poritland, and the following speci fieations:

Location 2394 Congze 1 Street __\Vithin Fice Limits? 22 Dist No.1

4

 Gwner of buildisg to which sign is to be attached . Jaeot Levinsiy.

Name and address of owner of sign —Boss b Urisxols, 220L Ocongweas Shwost

Telephone i—

N ¢ :oni'.rmctor's nzmed/ anda,d;jrﬂt timited Nems THepler, Z& Elm Streeh
Whes: does contractor’s bond expire? Jenve vy 1OIR i ‘ . - _
‘ - © Information Concerning Building Yiafyz ot

s .

“No. stories— ?’v : _Material of wall to which sigﬂ is to i:;.,— attached %ood

v

- N Details of Sign and Connections . o .
- Electric? wes ~_ Vertical dimension after erection A LB Horizontal . AL
7 Weight— 128 1bs., Will there be any hollow spaces?. _res it\/ny\ﬁg‘id'fx-ra{xic?__?as____'_ )

Matéxial of (raniq gnsle 3yon: . No. ad\jerﬁsing facese— 2, inaterial _metel oo 7'

.

‘No.‘rigid connections— 2 -Are they fastened direcﬂy to frame of sign?

No.through bolts_1 o . Size__ 2/ , Location, tép or t.mvmm‘ 4o
" Ne. guys 3 material —emzle 4= facate . . Sie Aizlixaflés . s/i6e
E _Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street 13tgn I :

AL
LA

b .. N ‘

Maximum projection into street—

e LT »d Hieon Tisplsy
* Signature of coNTOCION—Seps 7




Sign Contractos

Einal Inspn.

Troom il




Aundth &

AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

L E .- po,a,,d,y- ,—Aori) 18, 1g%
2 #érINSPBCI‘GB OF BUILDINGS, Ponumua. : R : :

Tke udnx;udiavbycypliaﬁrn asmendment {0 Permiy Naw_gélg&_mmbaﬁebmlﬁngummm

Ww{b«mputrppmmﬁmdmm& the Laws vfdeswcof&!aw, lﬁeBﬂiMngﬂd’eéf&&: Gity of Portland, plans
“'adspeaﬁlkamjfay, ditrm:b,cudtiefolbnmg?mﬁam N A o

— Wxthm ‘?ue Lw'xts’

Q'mer‘s w-lmee.; rme and addM‘“‘—!Mr_Mﬂ end. Ave. G
The Rex Co ¥, ¢/o of erchitect ' S

r‘f"ﬁmuei—ﬁc 40 Prepls-Strest

dment——no . —~ei e eNo. oI Sheets -

Is sny tiz,;nhinz wark inw'ved xn this mrk’ — _ . Is any elcctnm! wo:k invohrcd in tlus mk.w M..;,.:‘ '

Ipmucdmstaf mk--»«—-m-w—m S L T A.ddmonl! ie¢~+25»--__~
! —_— * ’ Dressed o Ful Size?
Dcacnptxon of Ftoposed Work{ ,

¥

*F i ot & s ve] S
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NA S WORTH, BOSTON & TUTTLE - ARCHITECTS

:he opsyation of the b s ; Feople will

rins bers of Iaundry o t R in one of the
ard 1t wl

time, IZxcerience ! rro t 1y peorle take this half

hour %o 4o sooprinr, ete,, refurning soxe tire after the wash

is comrleteda In the-every that they do not return at the tlre

the wesh is scmwrleted, 3he wash is tzken from the Fendix by an

attendent and placed in = tag. 4 eetiain rersentere of the

pearle will wndouttedly wail whille their wash is beinp done

but with raxinuz caveeity of rachires ths nuwrber of reoprle in

+ho store would Le twemty-two, It is extremely wnlikely that

all rachines will be in use £ one time and all of the people

waiting to collect 3heir laundry. In fact, wsiting space for only

six psople to wait, hesldo the attendnng, is indieated,

s have revised the drawing orn which epplication for perit was
tesed, showing & scction through the front wsll and the sracing
on tre £x4 posts, and will send you & CoDy.

In view of the order liniting ¢ natruction ~vhiich appeared in
g P

o
the paper yesterday, it vital that a vernit for construction
be obteined,

Very truly yours,

om0

§ i e = g & e 2
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i) GENERAL BUSINESS ZOr
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Stucture. _inivd {1nss.

vl

SR W e

s

FPortland, ilaine, _!!333.‘.1_7.15,_19.'.6_. ——
To the INSPECTOR UF BUILDINGS, vorirany, ME.

The wndersigred herelo applies for a4 permit 1o coem awlter et Cahe xmak the Jullowing building situctume <o quipment~in -
eccordunce with the Laus of tie State of Maine, the Building Code end Loning Ordiance of the Cigy vf Portlund, rluns cnd epecificasions, |
if any, submuted hercuith end the follou ing sy cificatons: ¢

s

Location 239 _Copgress Strest e e o Within Fire Limits?_yes  Diw. No_ 3 ____ ~
Cnvner’s name and address. Eemicei.‘!.,_..ﬁ:estun,_l,&’)_ﬁ:mheﬂ end_fyenun Telephone P

»”

Lessee’s nanve and Address . The Pex Company cfo_of prohitset ——Telephone._ - )
Contractor's name anC address__Samusl Sceto L£o., .20 Freble So.. —— X Tele;ﬁmxxe__g‘m
Architect X edswort®, Boston & Tuitle Spectications.
Proposed use of building_._. lamdry end yueant

3
¥

et

Pians_yes...__No. of sheets__1_
No. farailies

Last use Store_snd vacart No. families. __ _~ ____

Materialframe | No. stories Hest_ Style of roof. ' Roofing

Orher buildings on same lot

Fstioated cost §_2000, ¢ 0 o T Fee$3.75_____
- e - - N N — N )
e - ©,  General Description of New Wo: i
To cénstruct pl‘attom‘on’two sides“or building, first floor, as per plan.
. ko structurel change to front of buildiing;

- ~

Permit Issued with Letss

ETFica 1y o

Joliiy

Rh\‘i’iﬁﬁu NT ISLL'L“A iy

“ “AIVH)

-

1t is understcod that this permit does not ! clude installation of heating apparatus which i3 to Le tokea out scparately by and in the name of
the heating contractor, 7

Details of New Work

Is any plumting work fuvolved in this work? — s any electricul worke involved in this work?

Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof ——
Size, {ront. depth_ —Nu. stories _ solid or filled land? earth or rock?

Material of foundation__ Thickness, top——____bottom_.____eellar.
Material of uﬁderpinniug - Height Thickness.
Kind of roof. Pise per foot——_______ Roof covering
No. of chimnays____ Material of chimaeys_.______ of lining oo Kindof heate— . ___fus{__
Framing lumber—Kind e --Dressed or full size? —

B e ST A ¥
A .

Corner posts. Sills Girt ue ledger bourd 2.

TS PRGOS, | 1 S

Girders. Size ' Columns under girders Sice Max. oneentesso .
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-18" Q. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Joists and rafters: 15t floor. — 2nd_ , Ird . roof

On centers: 1st floor. - 2nd.. , 3rd. , 100f.

Mnx;'mum span: 1st floor. — 20d , 3rd. —, roul.
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of veglls? — height 7

If a Garage

No. cars now acconmaodated on same lot o Le accommefuted— . numier commereial cars to e acconmodated
P N N
Will automobile repairing Le done other than miner repairs to cars habitually stored in e proposed building 7

i APPRCVED ' : Miscellaneous
; L‘ : d - I - - - .- . -
: T ‘ Will work require disturbiug of any tree on 2 public street®>_no. .

Wil there be in charge of the above work a person computent 1o

see that the State and City requirements weramining  thereto are
cbserved? Y88

Samuel Aceto Co.

o
[

INSPECTION CopY” ™
. I~ e T i i, LI

£7ON T o g

Signature of owner. sy
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Dwner Cﬁ et oy \

. Date of permit 31 ! < '

Notif, closing-in

e

Inspn. closing-in
EEEE——

Final Nt

Final Inspn )
\*,_______L_.]Z

Cert. of Cccupa'xcv issued

ey e

C’dé

———

Caerfo s
i




Porl!ana, RY/ aine,

OF BUILDy

hereby applics for o Permit ¢ instayl
L‘u:'ldl}xg Code of 1, City

9...Gp.r.;g,z:e.s‘s:f..S,.t..e.,..‘,........... Use of Building

address of Owner of appliance The Rej;f:__,Qq
ame an( address .Ha.l,'shall En

Genera) Descri

To the 1N SPECTQOR

The undersigyeq
. ance tf.rz'll{ ‘the Lazys of I, aing, the

NGs, PORTLAND, 3,

Location
Name and
Installer's n

L
of Porllw.'a',

.’:’*.‘1}‘,9*.1_..?.;..}..9.1.‘_.7.,, :

cooking o Power e:qu'ipmv
and the fo[low[ng Sbecificaliong.
Launary
-39 Gongress s¢.

‘landSt' . Te!cphone 3—152,"’

—,

fe follawmg lzmling, it in accory.

Nn:.x Buildin

g
Exxstmg “

Ption of Work

t }?...‘.Y.%.E??...‘?.?.‘.%E.El.{‘.@..5.?.%‘.’}?X...';Y'%%‘m alr heat -

IF HEATER

Locatjoq of appliance o source of Jyeqy

I Wwood, hoyw Protected ?

,Mx'nimum distance to wood or combustiple Materig], from

From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance

Size of chimney flue Other Connections ¢4 san

If gas fired, hoy vented? ..

oo Nttmber a

e he provided ?

,;- Will an tanks pe more thap g
T

ve feet fre,
Capacity o t

&y exig Orage tany
IF coox

S Louation of appliance

’ CIf Wood, how Protecte] ?
T Mirdmum distance ¢ wood
JRE Fro

" . Size of chipy

A front of appliance
ey flye
d ?

ed ?

Is hood 1o be Provide, If so0, how vented p

If gas fired, hoyw vent

Amount of fee enclosed » el
L 'building at same time, )

AFPROVEp.

Wil

sec that the
observeqd 3

* INSPECTIOR copy .

'

RY ig}laht‘rc of [nstal!c’r:‘.:"y. ..

top of appliance op casir

N any flame? Jyes . ..

Xs fop
ING app

crial frop, top of
Frop, sides anq bacl
Other Connectiong 4 same

cr, ete,

Tvpe of floor beneath appliance
e Kind of fuel
15 top of furnace

- v. From sides or bac
1e flue

aximum demand per houyr

Labelteq by
feed from ¢

undery
OP or bLottom of tank?
nd Capacity of tanks

Vv many tanks fire Proofed ?

Urngge bumers?. -Youg,
IANCE

oy

I
L

appliance

flue .

R SPECIAL INFORMATION

, B0 cents

there e iy, charge of the aboy,. work
State ang City

~¥8s.

Merg

a person Competent ¢o

requirementg Pertaining therdts are

hall Engiﬁeering ‘
["‘A ~ . .

Hrcgdor




